PRECISE SPLIT-CORE AC CURRENT TRANSFORMER
• The mating surfaces of the transformer cores are
protected by a rubber gasket.
• The transformer cases are UV stabilized thermoplastic.
• Water proof (IP67 or IP65 Option)
APPLICATIONS
• Energy sub - meter
• Power meters

CURRENT TRANSFORMER RATIOS / DIMENSIONS
PRECISE SPLIT-CORE AC CURRENT TRANSFORMER
How to Order / Model Reference
           eg                    -            /                         J S 2 1 L 00 0 001 mA
Model J S 2 1 L
1 0 0 mA
Secondary Current
100mA
Primary Current
Select code from ratio table
How to Order / Model Reference
           eg                    -            /                         J S 3 2 L 00 0 001 mA
Model J S 3 2 L
1 0 0 mA
Secondary Current
100mA
Primary Current
Select code from ratio table
Current Transformer Ratios
100 0.05 100
125 0.05 125
150 0.05 150
200 0.05 200
250 0.05 250
300 0.05 300
cl. 0.2S cl. 0.5S cl. 1
cl. 0.3 cl.  0.6 cl.  1.2